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DATE

Auth Rec

m-22-86

08-29-86

09-12-86

10-20-86

12-30-86
•»

02-06-87

11/17/87
•«•

01/13/88

03/30/88

0.1/01/89

05-22-89

07-25-89

Auth Rec

07-11-90

04-09-91

04-25-91

6-19-91

8-27-91

9-11-91

6-9-92

m-20-87

*02-22-88

10-12-93

10-29-93

01-25-94

02-14-94

02-14-94

05-13-94

10-06-94
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D E C E A S E D

McElveen Mariorie Poole

McDaniel W i l l i a m Thomas Sr

McDaniel , Charles D.9 Or. , Minor

McDonald, Sharon Jean Minor

MacDonald, Lois

McDade, Ohlen Loran

McDade, Victoria B.

McDade, Victoria B.

McDermott, Christian Allen

McDaniel, Virginia Cole

McFadden , Eur ie M.

Mcduffie, Elizabeth C. Hoofnagle

McDonald, Charles B. , Sr.

Mcelveen, William 0.

McDaniel, Linnie Ailla

(^_

McDaniel, Rosa B.

McDaniel, John Fulton

McEntire, Robert N.

McDanie l , She It on

McElveen , Juanita Swindler

McDanie l , James Douglas

McDaniel, Gregory A.

McDaniel , Emma C .

McDonald. Elizabeth Matilda

McDonald, Eugene Grissom. Ill

McDaniel, Virginia C.

McElwee, Ronza

McDowell, Brandyn N.

McFarren, Earl Francis

McDowell, Willie Mills, Sr.

McDaniel, Uldon Ted

McDowell, Duffy Tao , Jr.

McDowell, Zachary Joe

McElveen, Bobby

McDonagh, Patrick J.
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E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Auth Record

McDan ie l , Richard Lane Exe

McMil lan , Arlene Gdn

Weaver, Wanda T. Gdn

First Union National Bank Exe

White, Arthur E. Exe,

White, Arthur E, Sr. Com

White, Arthur E. fSr. P.R

Armstrong, Janice M. Cons.

McDaniel , Shelton P . R.

McFadden, Ruth A . P . R .

McCullough, William E. and
Aull, William D.

McDonald, Delanie D. P^_R.

Papers filed only

Small Estate Affidavit

McDaniel, John F. , Jr. P.R.

McEntire, Bobbie Morris P.R.

McDaniel , Cra ig M. P . R .

McElveen, Henry M o o d y , J r . P . R .

Small Estate A f f i d a v i t

Settlement Only

McDaniel, Mary H. Gdn.

Trust

Trust

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Settlement Only

Small Eatate Affidavit

McDowell, W . M . , Jr. P.R,

McDaniel, Patricia Ann B. P.R,

McDowell, Tasha Hinson Cons-

McDowell, Tasha Hinson Cons

McBlveen_, Eartha Tons .

McPonagh, Judith D. P.R.
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FILE

NUMBER

85-ES-32-00123

86-ES-32-00035

86-GC-3e-00131

86-GC-32-00141

86-ES-32-00438

86-ES-32-00553

87-GC-32-00003

87-ES-32-502

88-GC-32-1

88-ES-32-142

89-ES-32-97

89ES3200308

89ES3200440

89FS3200511

90-ES-32-00441

90-ES-32-00466

91ES3200255

91ES3200308

)1ES3200473

91ES3200657

91ES3200691

91GC3200093

92GC3200064

92GC3200067

92GC3200068

87ES3200637

88ES3200659

93GC3200009

93ES3200688

93ES3200749

94FS3200054

94GC3200016

94GC3200017--

"1
94GC3200060

94ES32nn730
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